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Description Po l Ic(max) Pc(max) Vceo(max) hfe(min.-max.) Pins/PackagePar tNo . ProductNo.
18345 2SA966Y P N P -1.5A 0.3W -30V 100~320 3P/TO-92PNP SILICONTRANSISTOR

5829 2SA970 P N P -0.1A 0.3W -120V 200~700 3P/TO-92Silicon PNPtransistor for low noise audio amplif ierapplications

2SB-
2SB-SeriesTransistors
系列電晶體 詳細產品規格 請點擊-- www.100y.com.tw

Description Po l Ic(max) Pc(max) Vceo(max) hfe(min.-max.) Pins/PackagePar tNo . ProductNo. Manuf.

13608 2SB1109C HITACHI PNP -0.1A 2W -160V 60~320 3P/TO-126PowerTransistor
5847 2SB1186A ROHM PNP -1.5A 20W -160V 60~200 3P/TO-220FPTransistor
22785 2SB1386 PNP -0.5 2W -20V 82~390 3P/SOT-89Silicon Transistors

23723 2SB536 N E C -1.5A 20W -120V 40-250 3P/T0-220PNP Transistor
3753 2SB562C HITACHI PNP - 1 A 0.9W -20V 85~240 3P/T0-92LTall Driver Transistor
5833 2SB564 PNP - 1 A 1W -25V 90~400 3P/SP-8PNP SILICON TRANSISTOR
5836 2SB647 PNP - 1 A 0.9W -80V 60~320 3P/TO-92LSmall signal general purposetransistor
5837 2SB649A HITACHI PNP -1.5A 1W -160V 60~200 3P/TO-126Bipolar powergeneral purpose transistor

5841 2SB686 PNP - 6 A 60W -100V 55~160 3P/TO-3PNTransistor

10217 2SB772P PNP - 3 A 1W -30V 60~400 3P/TO-126Silicon Transistors
13609 2SB817E SANYO PNP -12A 80W -140V 60-200 3P/TO-3PBSiliconTransistors
5843 2SB857 PNP - 4 A 40W -50V 60~320 3P/TO-220ABSilicon PNP Triple Diffused

5844 2SB861 PNP - 2 A 1.8W -150V 60~200 3P/TO-220ABSilicon PNP Triple Diffused

5846 2SB863 PNP -10A -140W 100V 55~160 3P/TO-3PNPowerTransistor

3P/T0-92L

2SC-
2SC-SeriesTransistors
系列電晶體 詳細產品規格 請點擊-- www.100y.com.tw

Description Po l Ic(max) Pc(max) Vceo(max) hfe(min.-max.) Pins/PackagePar tNo . ProductNo. Manuf.
13612 2SC1162C 3P/TO-126Bipolar powergeneral purpose transistor

5860 2SC1213A 3P/TO-92Sil iconNPN Epitaxial

22149 2SC1359C 3P/TO-92Silicon NPN epitaxial planertype small signal transistor

4892 2SC1384 3P/TO-92LN P NEPITAXIAL PLANEAR TRANSISTOR
22150 2SC1384R 3P/TO-92LSilicon NPN epitaxial p lanertype small signal transistor

16178 2SC1569 3P/TO-220Transistor
4897 2SC1674 3P/TO-92Silicon NPN Transistor High frequencyapplications
4898 2SC1675 3P/TO-92Silicon N P N Transistor High frequency applications
3765 2SC1730 3P/TO-92Transistor ForVHF, UHF

3761 2SC1740S 3P/TO-92GENERAL PURPOSE TRANSISTOR
18613 2SC1775AE 3P/TO-92Silicon P N P Epitaxial

3357 2SC1815-GR 3P/TO-92N P N EPITAXIAL SILICONTRANSISTOR
5727 2SC1906TZ 3P/TO-92SiliconNPN Epitaxial Planar
5861 2SC1907 3P/TO-92Small signal general purpose transistor
5862 2SC2001 3P/TO-92Transistor.General purposeapplicationsh ightotal powerdisipation

14861 2SC2001L 3P/TO-92N P NSILICON TRANSISTOR

5863 2SC2073 3P/TO-220ABNPN silicon power transistor
5864 2SC2120-Y 3P/TO-92Silicon NPNtransistor foraudio poweramplifierapplications

5865 2SC2229 3P/TO-92LSilicon N P N transistor
13611 2SC2236-Y 3P/TO-92LSilicon NPN transistor foraudio p o w e ramplifier anddriver stage amplifier applications

5866 2SC2240 3P/TO-92General-PurposeSmall-Signal Transistors
22153 2SC2320-E

HITACHI

MATSUSHITA

MATSUSHITA
MATSUSHITA

ROHM
HITACHI

TOSHIBA
HITACHI
HITACHI

N E C

N E C

Fairchild
TOSHIBA

TOSHIBA

N P N

N P N

N P N

N P N
N P N

N P N
N P N
N P N
N P N

N P N
P N P

P N P
N P N
N P N
N P N

N P N

N P N
N P N

N P N
N P N

N P N

2.5A

0.5A

1A

0.15A
0.02A
0.03A
0.05

0.1A
-50mA

0.15A
0.05A
0.05A
0.7A

700mA

1.5A
0.8A

0.05A
1.5A

0.1A

0.75W

0.4W

1W

1.5W
0.25W
0.25W
0.25W

0.3W
300mW

0.4W
0.3W
0.3W
0.6W

0.6W

1.5W
0.6W

0.8W
0.9W

0.3W

35V

35V

50V

300V
20V
30V
15V

40V
-120V

50V
19V
19V
25V

25V

150V
30V

150V
30V

120V

60-320

60~320

85~340

40~170
40~180
40~180
40~180

120~820
250-800

200~400
40(min)
40(min)
90~400

90-400

40~140
160~3200

70~240
100-320

200~700

http://www.100y.com.tw/E-Catalog-pdf/31-53.pdf
http://www.100y.com.tw/E-Catalog-pdf/31-55.pdf
http://www.100y.com.tw/
http://www.100y.com.tw/
http://www.100y.com.tw/
http://www.100y.com.tw/E-Catalog-pdf/31-53.pdf
http://www.100y.com.tw/E-Catalog-pdf/31-55.pdf
http://www.100y.com.tw/product/18345.htm
http://www.100y.com.tw/product/5829.htm
http://www.100y.com.tw/product/13608.htm
http://www.100y.com.tw/product/5847.htm
http://www.100y.com.tw/product/22785.htm
http://www.100y.com.tw/product/23723.htm
http://www.100y.com.tw/product/3753.htm
http://www.100y.com.tw/product/5833.htm
http://www.100y.com.tw/product/5836.htm
http://www.100y.com.tw/product/5837.htm
http://www.100y.com.tw/product/5841.htm
http://www.100y.com.tw/product/10217.htm
http://www.100y.com.tw/product/13609.htm
http://www.100y.com.tw/product/5843.htm
http://www.100y.com.tw/product/5844.htm
http://www.100y.com.tw/product/5846.htm
http://www.100y.com.tw/product/13612.htm
http://www.100y.com.tw/product/5860.htm
http://www.100y.com.tw/product/22149.htm
http://www.100y.com.tw/product/4892.htm
http://www.100y.com.tw/product/22150.htm
http://www.100y.com.tw/product/16178.htm
http://www.100y.com.tw/product/4897.htm
http://www.100y.com.tw/product/4898.htm
http://www.100y.com.tw/product/3765.htm
http://www.100y.com.tw/product/3761.htm
http://www.100y.com.tw/product/18613.htm
http://www.100y.com.tw/product/3357.htm
http://www.100y.com.tw/product/5727.htm
http://www.100y.com.tw/product/5861.htm
http://www.100y.com.tw/product/5862.htm
http://www.100y.com.tw/product/14861.htm
http://www.100y.com.tw/product/5863.htm
http://www.100y.com.tw/product/5864.htm
http://www.100y.com.tw/product/5865.htm
http://www.100y.com.tw/product/13611.htm
http://www.100y.com.tw/product/5866.htm
http://www.100y.com.tw/product/22153.htm

